
1 11/02/2024 6:08 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
5 1 2 3 4
6 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
7 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
8 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
9 26 27 28 29

February 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

9 1 2 3
10 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
12 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
13 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

March 20245 February 2024 - 
11 February 2024
Monday, 5 February

Wednesday, 7 February

Friday, 9 February

Tuesday, 6 February

Thursday, 8 February

Saturday, 10 February

Sunday, 11 February



2 11/02/2024 6:08 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
5 1 2 3 4
6 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
7 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
8 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
9 26 27 28 29

February 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

9 1 2 3
10 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
12 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
13 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

March 202412 February 2024 - 
18 February 2024
Monday, 12 February

Wednesday, 14 February

Friday, 16 February

Tuesday, 13 February

Thursday, 15 February

Saturday, 17 February

Sunday, 18 February



3 11/02/2024 6:08 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
5 1 2 3 4
6 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
7 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
8 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
9 26 27 28 29

February 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

9 1 2 3
10 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
12 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
13 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

March 202419 February 2024 - 
25 February 2024
Monday, 19 February

Wednesday, 21 February

Friday, 23 February

Tuesday, 20 February

Thursday, 22 February

Saturday, 24 February

Sunday, 25 February



4 11/02/2024 6:08 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
5 1 2 3 4
6 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
7 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
8 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
9 26 27 28 29

February 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

9 1 2 3
10 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
12 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
13 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

March 202426 February 2024 - 
3 March 2024
Monday, 26 February

Wednesday, 28 February
Maths - Test 1 (Chan/Drummond/Kennedy/Maier)

Friday, 1 March

Tuesday, 27 February
Maths - Test 1 (Drummond/Firman/Lacey/Maier)

Thursday, 29 February

Saturday, 2 March

Sunday, 3 March



5 11/02/2024 6:08 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
9 1 2 3

10 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
12 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
13 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

March 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

14 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
15 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
17 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
18 29 30

April 20244 March 2024 - 
10 March 2024
Monday, 4 March

Science - Research Task (All Classes)

Wednesday, 6 March

Friday, 8 March

Tuesday, 5 March

Thursday, 7 March

Saturday, 9 March

Sunday, 10 March



6 11/02/2024 6:08 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
9 1 2 3

10 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
12 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
13 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

March 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

14 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
15 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
17 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
18 29 30

April 202411 March 2024 - 
17 March 2024
Monday, 11 March

Wednesday, 13 March
Design (Textiles/Food) Design Task (All classes)
Drama - Performance + PAPD (Johnson)
Music - Performance + PAPD (Lloyd 106)

Friday, 15 March
HPE - Reflection and Evaluation (All classes)

Tuesday, 12 March

Thursday, 14 March

Saturday, 16 March

Sunday, 17 March



7 11/02/2024 6:08 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
9 1 2 3

10 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
12 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
13 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

March 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

14 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
15 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
17 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
18 29 30

April 202418 March 2024 - 
24 March 2024
Monday, 18 March

French - Reading/Writing task (Battaglia/Kohlman)
Italian - Reading/Writing Task (All classes)
Spanish - Reading/Writing task (Lovett class 2)

Wednesday, 20 March

Friday, 22 March

Tuesday, 19 March
Chinese - Reading/Writing (Chen)
Drama - Performance + PAPD (Spencer)
French - Reading/Writing (Boon)
Music - Performance + PAPD (Lloyd 108)
Spanish - Reading/Writing (Lovett class 1)

Thursday, 21 March

Saturday, 23 March

Sunday, 24 March



8 11/02/2024 6:08 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
9 1 2 3

10 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
12 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
13 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

March 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

14 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
15 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
17 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
18 29 30

April 202425 March 2024 - 
31 March 2024
Monday, 25 March

RE - Creative task (All classes)

Wednesday, 27 March

Friday, 29 March

Tuesday, 26 March
IH - Task 1 Part A (All classes)

Thursday, 28 March

Saturday, 30 March

Sunday, 31 March



9 11/02/2024 6:08 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
14 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
15 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
17 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
18 29 30

April 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

18 1 2 3 4 5
19 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
20 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
21 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
22 27 28 29 30 31

May 20241 April 2024 - 
7 April 2024
Monday, 1 April

Wednesday, 3 April
French - Speaking Task (All classes)
Italian - Speaking task (All classes)

Friday, 5 April
HPE - Fit & Fabulous Assessment (All classes)

Tuesday, 2 April

Thursday, 4 April
Chinese - Speaking task (Chen)
IH - Task 1 Part B (All classes)
Spanish - Speaking task (all classes)

Saturday, 6 April

Sunday, 7 April



10 11/02/2024 6:08 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
14 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
15 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
17 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
18 29 30

April 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

18 1 2 3 4 5
19 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
20 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
21 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
22 27 28 29 30 31

May 20248 April 2024 - 
14 April 2024
Monday, 8 April

Science - Test Part A (All Classes)

Wednesday, 10 April
Maths - Test 2 (All classes)

Friday, 12 April

Tuesday, 9 April
Science - Test Part B (All Classes)

Thursday, 11 April

Saturday, 13 April

Sunday, 14 April



11 11/02/2024 6:08 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
14 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
15 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
17 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
18 29 30

April 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

18 1 2 3 4 5
19 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
20 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
21 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
22 27 28 29 30 31

May 202415 April 2024 - 
21 April 2024
Monday, 15 April

Wednesday, 17 April

Friday, 19 April

Tuesday, 16 April

Thursday, 18 April

Saturday, 20 April

Sunday, 21 April



12 11/02/2024 6:08 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
14 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
15 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
17 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
18 29 30

April 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

18 1 2 3 4 5
19 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
20 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
21 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
22 27 28 29 30 31

May 202422 April 2024 - 
28 April 2024
Monday, 22 April

Wednesday, 24 April

Friday, 26 April

Tuesday, 23 April

Thursday, 25 April

Saturday, 27 April

Sunday, 28 April



13 11/02/2024 6:08 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
14 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
15 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
17 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
18 29 30

April 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

18 1 2 3 4 5
19 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
20 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
21 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
22 27 28 29 30 31

May 202429 April 2024 - 
5 May 2024
Monday, 29 April

Wednesday, 1 May

Friday, 3 May
Design - Digi Tech Task (All classes)

Tuesday, 30 April

Thursday, 2 May

Saturday, 4 May

Sunday, 5 May



14 11/02/2024 6:08 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
18 1 2 3 4 5
19 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
20 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
21 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
22 27 28 29 30 31

May 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

22 1 2
23 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
24 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
26 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

June 20246 May 2024 - 
12 May 2024
Monday, 6 May

HPE - Athletics/Obstacle course 
(Olsthoorn/Giovinazzo/Zedde/Fox)

Wednesday, 8 May

Friday, 10 May
HPE - Athletics/Obstacle course 
(Olsthoorn/Beltrame/Giovinazzo/McRae)

Tuesday, 7 May
HPE - Athletics/Obstacle course 
(Olsthoorn/Beltrame/Giovinazzo/McRae)

Thursday, 9 May
HPE - Athletics/Obstacle course (All classes)

Saturday, 11 May

Sunday, 12 May



15 11/02/2024 6:08 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
18 1 2 3 4 5
19 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
20 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
21 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
22 27 28 29 30 31

May 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

22 1 2
23 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
24 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
26 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

June 202413 May 2024 - 
19 May 2024
Monday, 13 May

Wednesday, 15 May
Maths - In-class Investigation 
(Chan/Drummond/Kennedy/Maier)

Friday, 17 May

Tuesday, 14 May
Maths - In-class Investigation (Drummond/Firman/Lacey/Maier)

Thursday, 16 May
IH - Writing Seeds (All classes)

Saturday, 18 May

Sunday, 19 May



16 11/02/2024 6:08 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
18 1 2 3 4 5
19 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
20 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
21 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
22 27 28 29 30 31

May 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

22 1 2
23 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
24 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
26 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

June 202420 May 2024 - 
26 May 2024
Monday, 20 May

Wednesday, 22 May
Drama - Performance + PAPD (Johnson)
French - Listening/Writing Task (Kohlman)
Italian - Listening/writing task (All classes)
Music - Performance + PAPD (106 Lloyd)
Spanish - Listening/Writing task (Lovett class 2)

Friday, 24 May
Chinese - Listening/writing task (Chen)

Tuesday, 21 May
Drama - Performance + PAPD (Spencer)
Music - Performance + PAPD (108 Lloyd)
Spanish - Listening/Writing (Lovett class 1)

Thursday, 23 May
French - Listening/Writing Task (Batagglia/Boone)

Saturday, 25 May

Sunday, 26 May



17 11/02/2024 6:08 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
18 1 2 3 4 5
19 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
20 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
21 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
22 27 28 29 30 31

May 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

22 1 2
23 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
24 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
26 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

June 202427 May 2024 - 
2 June 2024
Monday, 27 May

Wednesday, 29 May
Design (Textiles/Food) Design Task (All classes)

Friday, 31 May

Tuesday, 28 May
Science - Exp Investigation (All Classes)

Thursday, 30 May

Saturday, 1 June

Sunday, 2 June



18 11/02/2024 6:08 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
22 1 2
23 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
24 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
26 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

June 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

27 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
28 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
29 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
30 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
31 29 30 31

July 20243 June 2024 - 
9 June 2024
Monday, 3 June

Wednesday, 5 June
HPE - Pocket Assessment (All classes)
RE - Written task (All classes)

Friday, 7 June

Tuesday, 4 June

Thursday, 6 June
IH - Test (All classes)

Saturday, 8 June

Sunday, 9 June



19 11/02/2024 6:08 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
22 1 2
23 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
24 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
26 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

June 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

27 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
28 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
29 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
30 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
31 29 30 31

July 202410 June 2024 - 
16 June 2024
Monday, 10 June

Wednesday, 12 June

Friday, 14 June

Tuesday, 11 June

Thursday, 13 June

Saturday, 15 June

Sunday, 16 June



20 11/02/2024 6:08 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
22 1 2
23 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
24 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
26 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

June 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

27 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
28 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
29 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
30 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
31 29 30 31

July 202417 June 2024 - 
23 June 2024
Monday, 17 June

Wednesday, 19 June

Friday, 21 June

Tuesday, 18 June

Thursday, 20 June

Saturday, 22 June

Sunday, 23 June



21 11/02/2024 6:08 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
22 1 2
23 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
24 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
26 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

June 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

27 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
28 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
29 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
30 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
31 29 30 31

July 202424 June 2024 - 
30 June 2024
Monday, 24 June

Wednesday, 26 June

Friday, 28 June

Tuesday, 25 June

Thursday, 27 June

Saturday, 29 June

Sunday, 30 June



22 11/02/2024 6:08 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
27 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
28 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
29 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
30 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
31 29 30 31

July 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

31 1 2 3 4
32 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
33 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
34 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
35 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 20241 July 2024 - 
7 July 2024
Monday, 1 July

Wednesday, 3 July

Friday, 5 July

Tuesday, 2 July

Thursday, 4 July

Saturday, 6 July

Sunday, 7 July


